How to Order
45
Flow rate range
11
13
19
Port size: (inch)
3/8
1/2
3/4
PF2D504
PF2D520
PF2D540
04
20
40
0.4 to 4 l/min
1.8 to 20 l/min
4 to 40 l/min
PF2D5 1320 1Remote Type
Sensor Unit
Fluid temperature [°C]
O
pe
ra
tin
g
pr
es
su
re
 [M
P
a]
20 40 60 80 1000
1.0
0.5
90
PF2D 504/520
PF2D 540
C
Nil
C
Option (Refer to page 55.)
None
e-con connector x 1 pc.
The cable and connector are shipped
unassembled.
Output specification
Series PF2D
Digital Flow Switch
For Deionized Water and Chemicals
PF2D504 PF2D520 PF2D540
Specifications for Sensor Unit
Model